1                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
Analog Control Module
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
The analog control module was designed for the needs of the
electronics experiments of technical institutes and universities,
suitable for mechatronics, machinery and automations,
automation majors and other related experiments teaching
purpose. The module can be combined with Googol Tech’s

power
± 12V，2.5A Weight About 6KG
Ordering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering Guide
No. Product name Product description and configuration
GAES1001
Analog Control Module
for DC motor
- Analog Control Module Box
- User Manual
- Experiments Manual
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HONG KONG
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, SHENZHEN, CHINA
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN